SOLUTIONEUROLAN EUROPÉ AB - JOHANNESFREDSVÄGEN 12 - SE 168 69 BROMMA, SWEDEN
PHONE +46 8 410 479 80 - E-MAIL INFO@EUROLAN.SE - WWW.EUROLAN.SE
Incl. 230V power module + AC
P
R
O
D
U

O
N
Ordering information
Part number E-number Description
60Z-05-V01-01GR-AC 5060954 Eurolan Climate Node 2x19" incl 230V power module + AC Green
60Z-10-V01-01GR-AC 5060955 Eurolan Climate Node 4x19" incl 230V power module + AC Green
60Z-10-V01-02GY-AC 9871573 Eurolan Climate Node 2x19" incl 230V power module + AC Grey
60Z-05-V01-01GY-AC 9871574 Eurolan Climate Node 4x19" incl 230V power module + AC Grey
Eurolan climate node cabinet for fiber optic outdoor installations FTTX.
With 19U in each part.
The cabinet has heating / cooling for the Nordic climate.
Garo GUM cabinet is mounted on the node cabinet upon delivery.